SPIN-OUT FILTRATION
SEDIMENT FILTERS AND SEPARATOR
HOUSING KITS & ACCESSORIES
Table of Contents
1” or 1-1/4” Slip or Spigot Spin-Out Filter/Separator Housing & Kits with MPT Adapters
14SFHK-10
Pages 5 & 6
1” or 1-1/4” Slip or Spigot Spin-Out Filter/Separator Housing & Kits

Spigot
3© 2026 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM
DIMENSIONS
Part No.
Filter Element Complete Unit with Valve Filter Element Only Weight
Mesh
Size Micron Opening W L W L
lbs grams
in mm in mm in mm in mm
FILTER HOUSING ONLY (No Element)
*14SFHK-10 Basic Unit 4.97 126.2 11.21 248.7 —  — — — 0.98 446
SEDIMENT FILTER KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-10SM024 24 711 0.0280
4.97 126.2 11.21 248.7 1.18 30.0 5.16 131.1 1.15 520
14SFHK-10SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-10SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-10SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-10SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-10SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-10SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-10SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-10SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
SEDIMENT SEPARATOR KIT (No Element)
*14SFHK-S10 Basic Unit 4.97 126.2 13.83 351.3 —  — — — 1.02 464
SEDIMENT SEPARATOR KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-S10SM024 24 711 0.0280
4.97 126.2 13.83 351.3 1.18 30.0 5.16 131.1 1.19 538
14SFHK-S10SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-S10SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-S10SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-S10SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-S10SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-S10SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-S10SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-S10SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-S10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
BII-14SFHK-(S)10-0426(131FH) V1
1” Mounting
Brackets &
Hardware

Spigot
5© 2026 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM
DIMENSIONS
Part No.
Filter Element Complete Unit with Valve Filter Element Only Weight
Mesh
Size Micron Opening W1 W2 L W L
lbs grams
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
FILTER HOUSING ONLY (No Element)
*14SFHK-M10 Basic Unit 4.97 126.2 7.41 188.2 11.21 248.7 —  — — — 1.12 509
SEDIMENT FILTER KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-M10SM024 24 711 0.0280
4.97 126.2 7.41 188.2 11.21 248.7 1.18 30.0 5.16 131.1 1.29 584
14SFHK-M10SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-M10SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-M10SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-M10SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-M10SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-M10SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-M10SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-M10SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-M10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
FILTER HOUSING ONLY (No Element)
*14SFHK-MS10 Basic Unit 4.97 126.2 7.41 188.2 13.83 351.3 —  — — — 1.16 526
SEDIMENT SEPARATOR KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-MS10SM024 24 711 0.0280
4.97 126.2 7.41 188.2 13.83 351.3 1.18 30.0 5.16 131.1 1.33 601
14SFHK-MS10SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-MS10SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-MS10SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-MS10SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-MS10SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-MS10SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-MS10SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-MS10SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-MS10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
BII-14SFHK-(M)(S)10-0426(131FH) V1
1” Mounting
Brackets &
Hardware

separator.
7© 2026 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM
DIMENSIONS
Part No.
Filter Element Complete Unit with Valve Filter Element Only Weight
Mesh
Size Micron Opening W L W L
lbs grams
in mm in mm in mm in mm
FILTER HOUSING ONLY (No Element)
*14SFHK-15 Basic Unit 5.30 134.6 15.07 382.8 —  — — — 1.46 662
SEDIMENT FILTER KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-15SM024 24 711 0.0280
5.30 134.6 15.07 382.8 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SFHK-15SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-15SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-15SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-15SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-15SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-15SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-15SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-15SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
SEDIMENT SEPARATOR KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-S15SM024 24 711 0.0280
5.30 134.6 15.07 382.8 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SFHK-S15SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-S15SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-S15SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-S15SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-S15SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-S15SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-S15SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-S15SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-S15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
BII-14SFHK-(S)15-0426(131FH) V1
1-1/2” & 2"  Universal
Spin-Out Filter Bracket &
Hardware

separator.
9© 2026 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM
DIMENSIONS
Part No.
Filter Element Complete Unit with Valve Filter Element Only Weight
Mesh
Size Micron Opening W L W L
lbs grams
in mm in mm in mm in mm
FILTER HOUSING ONLY (No Filter Element)
*14SFHK-20 Basic Unit 5.72 145.3 17.55 445.8 —  — — — 1.94 878
SEDIMENT FILTER KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-20SM024 24 711 0.0280
5.72 145.3 17.55 445.8 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SFHK-20SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-20SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-20SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-20SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-20SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-20SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-20SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-20SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
SEDIMENT SEPARATOR KIT (Housing & Element)
14SFHK-S20SM024 24 711 0.0280
5.72 145.3 17.55 445.8 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SFHK-S20SM030 30 533 0.0232
14SFHK-S20SM040 40 381 0.0165
14SFHK-S20SM060 60 254 0.0100
14SFHK-S20SM100 100 152 0.0060
14SFHK-S20SM140 140 104 0.0040
14SFHK-S20SM200 200 74 0.0029
14SFHK-S20SM250 250 61 0.0024
14SFHK-S20SM500 500 30 0.0012
14SFHK-S20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006
BII-14SFHK-(S)20-0426(131FH) V1
1-1/2” & 2"
Universal Spin-Out
Filter Bracket &

Part No. Flow
Rate
Mesh
Size
Micron
Rating
Opening
Size
W L Weight
in mm in mm lbs grams
1” OR 1-1/4” FILTER/SEPARATOR ELEMENT
14SF-FE10SM024
1-25
GPM
24 711 0.0280 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM030 30 533 0.0232 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM040 40 381 0.0165 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM060 60 254 0.0100 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM100 100 152 0.0060 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM140 140 104 0.0040 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM200 200 74 0.0029 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM250 250 61 0.0024 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM500 500 30 0.0012 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
14SF-FE10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006 1.18 30.0 4.25 107.95 1.15 520
1” or 1-1/4” Filter/Seperator
SCREEN SIZES #316 STAINLESS STEEL
Sediment Type Mesh Microns
Shell, shale 24 711

Part No. Flow
Rate
Mesh
Size
Micron
Rating
Opening
Size
W L Weight
in mm in mm lbs grams
1-1/2” FILTER ELEMENT
14SF-FE15SM024
10-50
GPM
24 711 0.0280 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM030 30 533 0.0232 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM040 40 381 0.0165 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-15SM060 60 254 0.0100 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM100 100 152 0.0060 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM140 140 104 0.0040 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM200 200 74 0.0029 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM250 250 61 0.0024 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM500 500 30 0.0012 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
14SF-FE15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.70 773
1-1/2” SEPARATOR ELEMENT
14SF-SE15SM024
10-50
GPM
24 711 0.0280 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM030 30 533 0.0232 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM040 40 381 0.0165 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM060 60 254 0.0100 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM100 100 152 0.0060 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM140 140 104 0.0040 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM200 200 74 0.0029 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM250 250 61 0.0024 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM500 500 30 0.0012 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
14SF-SE15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006 1.67 42.4 8.14 206.8 1.65 749
Filter Element Separator Element
1-1/2” Filter/Seperator Elements
D
O-Ring

Part No. Flow
Rate
Mesh
Size
Micron
Rating
Opening
Size
W L Weight
in mm in mm lbs grams
2” FILTER ELEMENT
14SF-FE20SM024
18-100
GPM
24 711 0.0280 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM030 30 533 0.0232 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM040 40 381 0.0165 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM060 60 254 0.0100 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM100 100 152 0.0060 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM140 140 104 0.0040 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM200 200 74 0.0029 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM250 250 61 0.0024 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM500 500 30 0.0012 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
14SF-FE20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.40 1090
2” SEPARATOR ELEMENT
14SF-SE20SM024
18-100
GPM
24 711 0.0280 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM030 30 533 0.0232 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM040 40 381 0.0165 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM060 60 254 0.0100 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM100 100 152 0.0060 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM140 140 104 0.0040 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM200 200 74 0.0029 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM250 250 61 0.0024 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM500 500 30 0.0012 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
14SF-SE20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006 1.91 48.5 9.95 52.7 2.33 1058
Filter Element Separator Element
2” Filter/Seperator Elements
D
O-Ring